
FY24 Estimated Cost of Attendance Tables 

Undergraduate students who started in Fall 2023, Spring 2024, or Summer 2024. 

The tables below illustrate the estimated cost of attendance for the 2023-2024 academic year 
(August-May) for an undergraduate student enrolled for 15 hours for the fall and spring semesters. 

 

On-campus, Illinois Resident    Off-campus, Illinois Resident   

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Commuter, Illinois Resident     On-campus, Non-Resident   

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Tuition*  $12,066 

Fees*  $3,394 

Insurance $562 

Food and Housing $11,584 

Books and Supplies $830 

Transportation $2,452 

Personal Expenses $3,422 

Total Estimated Costs $34,310 

Tuition*  $12,066 

Fees*  $3,394 

Insurance $562 

Food and Housing $12,048 

Books and Supplies $830 

Transportation $4,172 

Personal Expenses $3,166 

Total Estimated Costs $36,238 

 

Tuition*  $12,066 

Fees*  $3,394 

Insurance $562 

Food and Housing $5,056 

Books and Supplies $830 

Transportation $4,296 

Personal Expenses $1,584 

Total Estimated Costs $27,788 

Tuition*  $24,132 

Fees*  $3,394 

Insurance $562 

Food and Housing $11,584 

Books and Supplies $830 

Transportation $2,452 

Personal Expenses $3,422 

Total Estimated Costs $46,376 



Off-campus, Non-Resident    Commuter, Non-Resident  

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

*Estimated qualifying charge that may be reported on a 1098-T 

Tuition*  $24,132 

Fees*  $3,394 

Insurance $562 

Food and Housing $12,048 

Books and Supplies $830 

Transportation $4,172 

Personal Expenses $3,166 

Total Estimated Costs $48,304 

Tuition*  $24,132 

Fees*  $3,394 

Insurance $562 

Food and Housing $5,056 

Books and Supplies $830 

Transportation $4,296 

Personal Expenses $1,584 

Total Estimated Costs $39,854 

 


